

WBUD050004242023



Sessions Case/63/2023
State of West Bengal Vs. Istihar @ Ista Haque and other

Order No. 22

Dated: 09.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P. files hazira and present.

Both accused persons on CB, are absent without steps.

No witness is present today.

As per resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned today.

To date.

Accused persons are be and as before. Prosecution to take steps accordingly.

Add. Sessions Judge
FTC-2, Islampur, U/D
JO Code : WB00716